



# Vinschgerl

## Zutaten:

**Weizenmehl, Roggenmehl, Natursauerteig, Wasser, Salz, Hefe, Kümmel, Brotklee**

## Gewicht:

100g

## Allergene:

**Glutenhaltiges Getreide**

